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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Commodity type software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AssignZ_srp.lha
ClipHistoryPch.1lha
0S bug
HappyDT. lha
MCXPrefs.lha
meautostart.lha
meexchange. lha
mereset.lha
mewandel.lha
MultiHelp_Src.lha
Multihelp
scrollscreen. lha

util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/cdity

util/cdity

Size Age Description

2K
13K

176K
58K
42K
29K
16K
17K
2K

4K

ON I <IN O

Serbian translation for AssignZ
Patch ClipHistory 2.4 for workaround with

Allow all prog. to use Datatypes
Gadtools GUI for MultiCX 2.80

Autostart function like Windxxs 95,1.3
Exchange—-Replac.,with new features, 2.2
Commodity to reset the computer, V3.1
Change Basis 2-62 and rom-numbers, V2.3
E Source to the online help program <+

Scrolls the screen [x] and [y] lines
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